
DAY DATE TIME HIGHWOODS PRESERVE STME #5 STME #6 WINTER PARK VILLAS OAKSIDE ALB PRIM 7 ALB PRIME 8 ALB PRIME 9

TUESDAY Tuesday, May 9, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM MAJOR 1 MAJOR 2 MAJOR 3 MAJOR 4 MAJOR 5 MAJOR 6 MAJOR 7 MAJOR 8 MAJOR 9 MAJOR 10

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 11 MAJOR 12 MAJOR 13 MAJOR 14

THURSDAY Thursday, May 11, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM MAJOR 1 MAJOR 2 MAJOR 3 

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 4 MAJOR 5 MAJOR 6 MAJOR 7 MAJOR 8 MAJOR 9 MAJOR 10 MAJOR 11 MAJOR 12 MAJOR 13 & MAJOR 14

TUESDAY Tuesday, May 16, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM MAJOR 4 MAJOR 5 MAJOR 6

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 1 MAJOR 2 MAJOR 3 MAJOR 7 MAJOR 8 MAJOR 9 MAJOR 10 MAJOR 11 & MAJOR 12 MAJOR 13 MAJOR 14

THURSDAY Thursday, May 18, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM MAJOR 1 MAJOR 2 MAJOR 3

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 4 MAJOR 5 MAJOR 6 MAJOR 7 MAJOR 8 MAJOR 9 & MAJOR 10 MAJOR 11 MAJOR 12 MAJOR 13 MAJOR 14

TUESDAY Tuesday, May 23, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 2 VS MAJOR 12 MAJOR 4 VS MAJOR 9 MAJOR 11 VS MAJOR 14 MAJOR 6 VS MAJOR 8 MAJOR 5 VS MAJOR 3 MAJOR 10 VS MAJOR 7 MAJOR 1 VS MAJOR 13

THURSDAY Thursday, May 25, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 7 VS MAJOR 2 MAJOR 6 VS MAJOR 13 MAJOR 1 VS MAJOR 11 MAJOR 9 VS MAJOR 10 MAJOR 3 VS MAJOR 14 MAJOR 12 VS MAJOR 5 MAJOR 4 VS MAJOR 8

FRIDAY Friday, May 26, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00 PM

SUNDAY Sunday, May 28, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00 PM

MONDAY Monday, May 29, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00 PM

TUESDAY Tuesday, May 30, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM MAJOR 4 MAJOR 5 MAJOR 6

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 1 MAJOR 2 MAJOR 3 MAJOR 7 & MAJOR 8 MAJOR 9 MAJOR 10 MAJOR 11 MAJOR 12 MAJOR 13 MAJOR 14

THURSDAY Thursday, June 1, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 12 VS MAJOR 7 MAJOR 11 VS MAJOR 6 MAJOR 8 VS MAJOR 10 MAJOR 2 VS MAJOR 9 MAJOR 13 VS MAJOR 4 MAJOR 5 VS MAJOR 14 MAJOR 3 VS MAJOR 1

TUESDAY Tuesday, June 6, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM MAJOR 1 MAJOR 2 MAJOR 3

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 4 MAJOR 5 & MAJOR 6 MAJOR 7 MAJOR 8 MAJOR 9 MAJOR 10 MAJOR 11 MAJOR 12 MAJOR 13 MAJOR 14

THURSDAY Thursday, June 8, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 12 VS MAJOR 9 MAJOR 2 VS MAJOR 8 MAJOR 1 VS MAJOR 14 MAJOR 7 VS MAJOR 5 MAJOR 6 VS MAJOR 3 MAJOR 10 VS MAJOR 13 MAJOR 4 VS MAJOR 11

TUESDAY Tuesday, June 13, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM MAJOR 5 MAJOR 6 MAJOR 7

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 1 MAJOR 2 MAJOR 3 & MAJOR 4 MAJOR 8 MAJOR 9 MAJOR 10 MAJOR 11 MAJOR 12 MAJOR 13 MAJOR 14

THURSDAY Thursday, June 15, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 13 VS MAJOR 2 MAJOR 8 VS MAJOR 12 MAJOR 5 VS MAJOR 1 MAJOR 11 VS MAJOR 10 MAJOR 3 VS MAJOR 4 MAJOR 14 VS MAJOR 6 MAJOR 9 VS MAJOR 7

TUESDAY Tuesday, June 20, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM MAJOR 1 MAJOR 2 MAJOR 3

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 5 MAJOR 6 MAJOR 7 MAJOR 8 MAJOR 9 MAJOR 10 MAJOR 11 MAJOR 12 MAJOR 13 MAJOR 14

THURSDAY Thursday, June 22, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM MAJOR 5 MAJOR 6 MAJOR 7

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 1 & MAJOR 2 MAJOR 3 MAJOR 4 MAJOR 8 MAJOR 9 MAJOR 10 MAJOR 11 MAJOR 12 MAJOR 13 MAJOR 14

TUESDAY Tuesday, June 27, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 9 VS MAJOR 5 MAJOR 1 VS MAJOR 6 MAJOR 2 VS MAJOR 11 MAJOR 13 VS MAJOR 12 MAJOR 7 VS MAJOR 8 MAJOR 10 VS MAJOR 3 MAJOR 14 VS MAJOR 4

THURSDAY Thursday, June 29, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM MAJOR 4 MAJOR 5 MAJOR 6

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 1 MAJOR 2 MAJOR 3 MAJOR 8 MAJOR 9 MAJOR 10 MAJOR 11 MAJOR 12 MAJOR 13 & MAJOR 14 MAJOR 7

SUNDAY Sunday, July 2, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00 PM

MONDAY Monday, July 3, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00 PM

TUESDAY Tuesday, July 4, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00 PM

THURSDAY Thursday, July 6, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 13 VS MAJOR 7 MAJOR 11 VS MAJOR 12 MAJOR 5 VS MAJOR 6 MAJOR 3 VS MAJOR 2 MAJOR 4 VS MAJOR 1 MAJOR 14 VS MAJOR 10 MAJOR 8 VS MAJOR 9

TUESDAY Tuesday, July 11, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 12 VS MAJOR 3 MAJOR 10 VS MAJOR 1 MAJOR 9 VS MAJOR 13 MAJOR 14 VS MAJOR 2 MAJOR 8 VS MAJOR 5 MAJOR 6 VS MAJOR 4 MAJOR 7 VS MAJOR 11

THURSDAY Thursday, July 13, 2023 6:00 - 7:00 PM MAJOR 1 VS MOMS MAJOR 2 VS MOMS MAJOR 3 VS MOMS MAJOR 4 VS MOMS

7:00 - 8:00 PM MAJOR 5 VS MOMS MAJOR 6 VS MOMS MAJOR 7 VS MOMS MAJOR 8 VS MOMS MAJOR 9 VS MOMS MAJOR 10 VS MOMS MAJOR 11 VS MOMS MAJOR 12 VS MOMS MAJOR 13 VS MOMS MAJOR 14 VS MOMS

Team # Team Name Phone #
1 Yankees Jordan Rheingans (952) 239-6955

2 Royals Drew Robinson (612) 380-4414

3 Brewers Steve Lawler (612) 384-1860

4 Cardinals Dan Devitt 605-376-4633

5 Orioles Logan Freeman 763-377-3942

6 Mariners Paul Shelmidine 612-210-7801

7 Padres Cole Laudenbach (612) 518-8770

8 White Sox Nick Proudfoot (763) 219-5308

9 Pirates Kyle Christen 952-222-7968

10 Mets Derek Irving (763) 300-4216

11 Braves Andy Mesna 320-492-7117

12 Twins Andy Larson (612) 750-2384

13 Dodgers Jeff Mueller 612-599-6821

14 Red Socks Josh DeBoer (612) 508-3982

Memorial Day Break

4th of July Break

2023 Major League Schedule

Coach


